BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL LAND USE AND MANAGEMENT

COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0002/542

2 U0108/567

3 U0097/630

4 U0041/793

5 U0919/547

6 U1249/578

7 U0023/756

8 U1085/561

9 U0081/599

10 U0857/675

BAE

NAME

MUIJUNI Livingstone
NASEJJE Rehemah
SSEBUNYA Isaac
BIJJUMBUKO Rodin
OSIIME Jensen
NABISUBI Haliwa
MONDAY Joseph
OLUM Churchill
TUKWATANISE Jonan

SONKO Bashir

AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2007

2010

M

IBANDA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KASAWO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUYENGA HIGH SCHOOL

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

BOMBO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S






